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SPECIAL HOLIDAYS/EVENTS 2022

Top Western Cluster

SAIBAI - DIVISION 3 
Saturday 12th February- Native Title Determination Day
Saibai gazette holiday Monday 14th February  

Monday 6th June- Holy Trinity Church Day

Monday 1st August- Annexure Day

Sunday 4th December- Church Dedication Day 
Saibai gazette holiday Monday 5th December

DAUAN - DIVISION 2
Monday 9th May- Ascension Day (Church Day of Parish of Ascension)

Wednesday 6th July- Coming of the Light & Native Title Determination Day

Wednesday 14th September- Church of the Holy Cross Day 

BOIGU - DIVISION 1
Monday 28th February- United Pentecostal Church Day (Church of Rock)

Sunday 19th June- St Saviour Church Day (Torres Strait Church)
Boigu gazette holiday Monday 20th June

Friday 8th July- Coming of the Light

Sunday 7th August- August Festival
Boigu gazette holiday Monday 8th August

Monday 26th September- Blood Covenant Church Dedication Day

Saturday 10th December- Native Title Determination day
Boigu gazette holiday Monday 12th December


